

RESURFACING 2012 - ASPHALT PAVING, STREETS  
W/STORM SEWERS  
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1308 Pulverize & Pave  
ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58440-640000 WU Well Parking Lots  
CONTRACT NO. 6842  
BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

STARK ASPHALT  
A DIV. OF  
NORTHWEST WOLF PAVING  
ASPHALT & EXCAV. OF  
PRODUCTS, INC. MADISON, INC.

PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
------	--------------	----------------------	-------	----------------	------------------	----------------	----------------

ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1308 Pulverize & Pave  
ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58440-640000 WU Well Parking Lots  
=====

10720	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE ARROW BOARD	20.00	DAYS	\$38.00	\$760.00	\$50.00	\$60.00
10721	TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGN - PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE	20.00	DAYS	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$65.00	\$80.00
10701K	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP K	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$800.00
10701L	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP L	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,200.00	\$900.00
10701M	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP M	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$600.00
10701N	TRAFFIC CONTROL - GROUP N	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,500.00
10701O	TRAFFIC CONTROL - LOCAL STREET (undistributed)	2.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$600.00
10701P	TRAFFIC CONTROL - MAJOR STREET, two lanes (undistributed)	2.00	EACH	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$750.00	\$1,330.00
10701Q	TRAFFIC CONTROL - MAJOR STREET, more than two lanes (undistributed)	2.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$950.00	\$1,500.00
10911K	MOBILIZATION - GROUP K	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,350.00	\$970.00
10911L	MOBILIZATION - GROUP L	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,800.00	\$970.00
10911M	MOBILIZATION - GROUP M	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,350.00	\$970.00
10911N	MOBILIZATION - GROUP N	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,940.00
10911O	MOBILIZATION (undistributed)	2.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$970.00
40201	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-0.3	4,276.00	TON	\$51.25	\$219,145.00	\$53.20	\$57.40
40202	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-1	10,207.00	TON	\$50.25	\$512,901.75	\$49.50	\$52.40
40211	TACK COAT	2,020.00	GAL	\$1.00	\$2,020.00	\$1.25	\$1.50
40231	ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE - RESURFACING	126.00	SY	\$15.00	\$1,890.00	\$20.00	\$22.00
60802	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY, LINE, 6-INCH	640.00	L.F.	\$0.50	\$320.00	\$0.48	\$0.50
60812	EPOXY,CROSSWALK, 6-INCH	240.00	L.F.	\$5.50	\$1,320.00	\$9.00	\$6.00
60818	PAVEMENT MARKING EPOXY,STOP LINE, 24- INCH	50.00	L.F.	\$10.50	\$525.00	\$10.00	\$11.00

=====

RESURFACING 2012 - ASPHALT PAVING, STREETS  
 W/STORM SEWERS  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58260-810358-00-53W1308 Pulverize & Pave  
 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58440-640000 WU Well Parking Lots  
 CONTRACT NO. 6842  
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

				STARK ASPHALT A DIV. OF NORTHWEST WOLF PAVING ASPHALT & EXCAV. OF PRODUCTS, INC. MADISON, INC.			
				PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.			
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
<b>CONTRACT TOTALS</b>					<b>\$744,581.75</b>	<b>\$758,541.90</b>	<b>\$808,651.20</b>